
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11373 11145 10905 10675 10475 10305 10161 10018 9911 9832 9783 9737 9786 9858 9652 9324 9258 9484 9751 10058 10392 10612 10729 10788 254,183
EGATDC 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 150 150 150 150 150 150 4,400
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 771

JMJGU1 689 689 689 680 667 656 647 638 631 626 623 620 623 628 615 594 590 604 621 641 662 676 683 687 15,956
JMJGU2 689 689 689 680 667 656 647 638 631 626 623 620 623 628 615 594 590 604 621 641 662 676 683 687 15,956
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 594 590 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,369
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 699 699 695 680 667 656 647 638 631 626 623 620 623 628 615 594 590 604 621 641 662 676 683 687 16,025
JMAHU1 699 699 695 680 667 656 647 638 631 626 623 620 623 628 615 594 590 604 621 641 662 676 683 687 16,025
JMAHU2 699 699 695 680 667 656 647 638 631 626 623 620 623 628 615 594 590 604 621 641 662 676 683 687 16,025
PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,361
PKLGU2 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,361
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 208 208 209 213 211 203 196 193 191 190 189 189 189 190 187 175 171 183 192 202 218 215 212 211 4,919
KLPPGT14 208 208 209 213 211 203 196 193 191 190 189 189 189 190 187 175 171 183 192 202 218 215 212 211 4,919
KLPPGT15 208 208 209 213 211 203 196 193 191 190 189 189 189 190 187 175 170 183 192 202 218 215 212 211 4,918
PGLAGT12 285 285 287 295 291 276 263 257 254 251 250 250 249 252 247 230 230 240 256 273 303 297 293 290 6,712
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 199 184 172 165 164 166 176 151 130 130 130 192 216 216 216 216 216 4,868
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 199 184 172 165 164 166 176 151 130 130 130 192 216 216 216 216 216 4,868
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 199 184 172 165 164 165 176 151 130 130 130 192 216 216 216 216 216 4,867
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,120
SKSPBK1 239 239 240 246 243 232 223 218 215 213 212 212 212 214 210 210 210 210 217 230 251 248 245 243 5,651
TJGSBK1A 282 282 283 292 288 271 258 251 247 244 242 242 243 245 240 214 207 232 249 268 301 296 290 287 6,602
TJGSBK1B 282 282 283 292 287 271 258 250 247 244 242 242 243 245 239 214 207 232 249 268 301 296 290 287 6,599
TJGSBK2A 267 267 269 279 274 258 243 237 233 231 229 228 229 231 226 201 193 219 236 254 286 282 277 273 6,272
TJGSBK2B 267 267 269 278 274 258 243 237 233 231 229 228 229 231 226 200 193 217 235 254 286 282 275 273 6,263
YPKA 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 14,160
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 693
KNYR 2 100 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 582
KNYR 3 100 92 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,688
KNYR 4 100 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 538
TMGR 1 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 277
TMGR 3 70 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 911
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 140 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 822
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 679
SYPS 1 100 65 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 105 80 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 100 100 1,428
BSIA 1 35 40 40 30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 35 35 750
KNRG 1 65 65 65 65 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 60 65 65 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 8 34 34 7 7 7 7 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 8 10 10 10 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 13 9 8 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 47 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1229 1377 1417 1247 1447 1617 1761 1904 2011 2078 2118 2153 2115 2058 2213 2436 2482 2326 1994 1714 1380 1310 1293 1334 36,835

TOTAL GEN 10985 10757 10517 10287 10087 9917 9773 9630 9523 9444 9395 9349 9398 9470 9264 8936 8870 9096 9513 9820 10154 10374 10491 10550 247,692

18-Dec-11
Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 10750 10696 10679 10740 10813 10877 10881 10858 10852 10749 10637 10516 10438 10515 10937 11774 11801 11769 11679 11542 11371 11285 11168 11027 254,183
EGATDC 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 200 200 4,400
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 771

JMJGU1 685 681 680 684 689 689 689 689 689 685 678 670 665 670 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,956
JMJGU2 685 681 680 684 689 689 689 689 689 685 678 670 665 670 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 15,956
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,369
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 10,992
TBINU2 685 681 680 684 689 693 693 692 691 685 678 670 665 670 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,025
JMAHU1 685 681 680 684 689 693 693 692 691 685 678 670 665 670 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,025
JMAHU2 685 681 680 684 689 693 693 692 691 685 678 670 665 670 697 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,025
PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 141 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,361
PKLGU2 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 141 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,361
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,336
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 212 213 214 212 211 209 209 210 210 212 214 217 219 217 209 219 219 219 212 207 207 207 207 207 4,919
KLPPGT14 212 213 214 212 211 209 209 210 210 212 214 217 219 217 209 219 219 219 212 207 207 207 207 207 4,919
KLPPGT15 212 213 214 212 211 209 209 210 210 212 214 217 219 217 209 219 219 219 212 207 207 207 207 207 4,918
PGLAGT12 292 294 295 293 290 287 287 288 288 292 296 301 304 302 286 304 308 304 293 283 283 283 283 283 6,712
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,868
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,868
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,867
SGB3GT31 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,120
SKSPBK1 244 245 247 245 242 241 241 241 241 244 247 251 254 251 240 254 256 254 245 238 237 236 238 238 5,651
TJGSBK1A 288 292 293 290 286 284 284 284 285 289 294 299 302 300 283 304 307 302 290 279 278 279 279 279 6,602
TJGSBK1B 288 290 293 290 286 284 284 284 285 289 294 299 302 300 283 303 307 302 290 279 278 279 279 279 6,599
TJGSBK2A 274 278 278 277 272 271 271 270 271 276 279 285 289 286 269 290 294 290 277 265 264 265 265 265 6,272
TJGSBK2B 274 278 278 275 272 270 270 270 270 275 279 285 288 286 269 290 293 288 277 265 264 265 265 265 6,263
YPKA 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 590 14,160
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 4,344
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 23 22 21 21 21 21 21 99
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 0 0 0 0 60 78 80 70 65 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 693
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 87 582
KNYR 3 60 60 60 60 60 77 80 70 65 60 60 60 60 60 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 86 1,688
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 538
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 74 0 0 312
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 80 80 74 0 0 277
TMGR 3 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 80 80 80 72 30 30 911
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 108 145 100 100 822
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 107 0 0 0 679
SYPS 1 100 85 70 100 39 70 70 65 70 100 20 0 0 20 65 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 65 65 1,052
SIHY 1 125 80 80 115 85 80 80 80 80 125 85 0 25 85 80 150 150 150 150 150 91 100 80 80 1,428
BSIA 1 35 40 40 35 40 40 40 40 40 35 40 25 40 40 40 70 70 70 70 70 40 35 40 40 750
KNRG 1 64 65 60 60 60 65 65 65 65 60 65 65 65 60 60 111 111 111 111 60 65 65 60 60 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 9 9 13 14 13 10 9 11 10 13 10 9 11 14 13 14 14 14 14 13 10 10 14 13 210
LPIA 1 53 53 47 47 47 53 53 53 53 47 53 53 53 47 47 53 53 53 53 47 53 50 47 47 960

SPN RSV 1269 1323 1340 1279 1456 1392 1388 1411 1417 1270 1382 1253 1361 1384 1415 921 900 926 1016 1153 1324 1260 1387 1428 36,835

TOTAL GEN 10515 10461 10444 10505 10578 10642 10646 10623 10617 10514 10402 10281 10323 10400 10819 11656 11683 11651 11561 11424 11253 11167 10880 10739 247,692


